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Itraconazole Gel 1.0%

Itraconazole Cream 1%

TOPICAL ANTIFUNGAL

Fluconazole Topical Gel 0.5% 30GM

Clotrimazole 10 mg, Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.25 mg & Neomycin 5 mg Cream 10GM 15GM

Itraconazole 1.0% and Terbinafine Hydrochloride 1.0% Cream 10GM 15GM

Terbinafine Hydrochloride Cream IP 1.0% 15GM 20GM

Luliconazole 1% Cream 10GM 15GM 30GM

Sertaconazole Nitrate Cream 2.0% 10GM 15GM

30GM

30GM

     

Clindamycin Phosphate Gel 1.0 %

Clindamycin 1.0% and Tretinoin 0.025% Topical Gel

Clindamycin 1%  and Nicotinamide 4% Gel

Mupirocin Ointment IP 2.0%

Fusidic Acid Cream IP   2.0% (DPCO)

Fusidic Acid 2.0% & Hydrocortisone Acetate 1.0% Cream

15GM 30GM

15GM 30GM

15GM 30GM

5GM

15GM 30GM

15GM 30GM

TOPICAL ANTIBACTERIAL PACKING
OINTMENTS 
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Choline Salicylate 8.7% and Lignocaine Hydrochloride 2.0% gel

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05%, Neomycin Sulphate 0.1%, Tolnaftate 1.0%,
Iodochlorohydroxyquinoline 1.0% & Ketoconazole 2.0% Cream 15GM 30GM

15GM 30GM

Sertaconazole Nitrate 2.0% and Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% Cream 10GM 15GM 30GM

Ketoconazole 2.0 % and Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.25% Cream 10GM 15GM 30GM

Ketoconazole Cream 2% 10GM 15GM 30GM

Amorolfine Cream 0.25% 10GM 15GM 30GM
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Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16%, Methyl Salicylate 10.0%, Oleum Lini 3.0% & Menthol 5.0% Gel

Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16%, Virgin Linseed Oil 3.0%, Methyl Salicylate 10.0%, Menthol 
5.0% & Capsaicin 0.025% Gel 

TOPICAL ANTIINFLAMMATORY AND ANALGESIC

Nadifloxacin 1% w/w Ointment

Nadifloxacin Cream IP 1% w/w 
Ciprofloxacin HCl 0.5 %, Flucinolone Acetonide 0.025 %, Clotrimazole 1%& Zinc Sulphate 1% 
 Cream
Flucinolone Acetonide 0.01%, Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% & Miconazole Nitrate 2% Cream 

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05%, Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% and Miconazole Nitrate 2.0% Cream

Betamethasone Velerate 1.20mg & Neomycin 5mg Cream
Miconazole Nitrate 2.0%, Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% & Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% 
Cream

Miconazole Nitrate 2%, Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% and Flucocinolone Acetonide 0.01% Cream

Fusidic Acid 20 mg, Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.25 mg Cream

Povidone Iodine 5% , Sucralfate 7% and Metronidazole 1% Ointment

Nadifloxacin 1.0%, Miconazole Nitrate 2.0% & Mometasone Furoate 0.1% Cream

Oxetacaine 10 mg, Aluminium Hydroxide 0.291 g & Magnesium Hydroxide 98 mg Gel

Ciprofloxacin 1.0%, Metronidazole 1.0%, Terbinafine Hydrochloride 1.0% and Clobetasol
Propionate 0.05% Cream

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

Etoricoxib 10 mg, Methyl Salicylate 100 mg, Menthol 50 mg & Linseed Oil 30 mg Gel Etoricoxib 10 mg, Methyl Salicylate 100 mg, Menthol 50 mg & Linseed Oil 30 mg Gel 10GM 15GM 30GM

     TOPICAL ANTIBACTERIAL ANTIFUNGAL PACKING

PACKING
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Mometasone Furoate Cream IP 0.1 %Mometasone Furoate Cream IP 0.1 %

Mometasone Furoate 0.1% and Fusidic Acid 2.0% CreamMometasone Furoate 0.1% and Fusidic Acid 2.0% Cream

Eberconazole Cream 1% & Mometasone Furoate 0.1%CreamEberconazole Cream 1% & Mometasone Furoate 0.1%Cream

TOPICAL DERMATOLOGIC

SKIN TREATMENT CREAMS

5GM 10GM

5GM 10GM

10GM 15GM

Bifonazole Cream IP 1.0%Bifonazole Cream IP 1.0% 10GM 15GM

Eberconazole Cream 1.0%Eberconazole Cream 1.0% 10GM 15GM 30GM

Tacrolimus Ointment 0.03% w/wTacrolimus Ointment 0.03% w/w

Clobetasol Propionate 0.5 mgClobetasol Propionate 0.5 mg

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

Clobetasol Propionate 0.5 mg& Miconazole Nitrate 20 mg CreamClobetasol Propionate 0.5 mg& Miconazole Nitrate 20 mg Cream 10GM 15GM 30GM

Clobetasol Propionate 0.5 % and Salicylic acid 6% OintmentClobetasol Propionate 0.5 % and Salicylic acid 6% Ointment 10GM 15GM 30GM

Clobetasol Propionate 0.5 % and Fusidic Acid 2.0% CreamClobetasol Propionate 0.5 % and Fusidic Acid 2.0% Cream 10GM 15GM 30GM

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05%, Neomycin Sulphate 0.5%, Miconazole Nitrate 2.0% &
ChlorhexidineGluconate 0.20% Cream 
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05%, Neomycin Sulphate 0.5%, Miconazole Nitrate 2.0% &
ChlorhexidineGluconate 0.20% Cream 

Ofloxacin 0.75%, Ornidazole 2.0%, Itraconazole 1.0% and Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% CreamOfloxacin 0.75%, Ornidazole 2.0%, Itraconazole 1.0% and Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% Cream

Terbinafine Hydrochloride1.0%& Mometasone Furoate 0.1% CreamTerbinafine Hydrochloride1.0%& Mometasone Furoate 0.1% Cream

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

10GM 15GM 30GM

Hydroquinone 2.0 %, Tretinoin 0.025%and Mometasone Furoate 0.1% Cream Hydroquinone 2.0 %, Tretinoin 0.025%and Mometasone Furoate 0.1% Cream 10GM 15GM 30GM

Potassium Nitrate5.0%, Sodium Monofluorophosphate0.7% and Triclosan0.3% Medicated oral 
Toot
Potassium Nitrate5.0%, Sodium Monofluorophosphate0.7% and Triclosan0.3% Medicated oral 
Toot

Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16%, Thiocolchicoside 0.125%, Linseed Oil 3.0%, Methyl Salicylate
10.0% & Menthol 5.0% Gel 
Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16%, Thiocolchicoside 0.125%, Linseed Oil 3.0%, Methyl Salicylate
10.0% & Menthol 5.0% Gel 

10GM 15GM 30GM

15GM 30GM

Aceclofenac1.5%, Linseed Oil3.0%, Methyl Salicylate10.0%, Menthol1.0% & Capsaicin 0.01% 
Gel  
Aceclofenac1.5%, Linseed Oil3.0%, Methyl Salicylate10.0%, Menthol1.0% & Capsaicin 0.01% 
Gel  

15GM 30GM

Diltiazem Gel 2.0%  Diltiazem Gel 2.0%  10GM 15GM 30GM
Troxerutin 2.0%, Calcium Dobesilate 0.25%, Lignocaine HCl 3.0%, Hydrocortisone Acetate 
0.25%,Zinc 5.0% and Phenylephrine HCl 0.1% Cream
Troxerutin 2.0%, Calcium Dobesilate 0.25%, Lignocaine HCl 3.0%, Hydrocortisone Acetate 
0.25%,Zinc 5.0% and Phenylephrine HCl 0.1% Cream 10GM 15GM 30GM

Thiocolchicoside 2.5 mg, Methyl Salicylate 100 mg, Menthol 50 mg & Absolute Alcohol 50 mg 
Gel 
Thiocolchicoside 2.5 mg, Methyl Salicylate 100 mg, Menthol 50 mg & Absolute Alcohol 50 mg 
Gel 15GM 30GM
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PACKING

PAIN KILLER PACKING
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Permethrin 5.0% w/v & Cetrimide Lotion 0.1% w/v (New approval)Permethrin 5.0% w/v & Cetrimide Lotion 0.1% w/v (New approval)

SHAMPOOSHAMPOO
Ketoconazole 2% w/v With Coal Tar 2% w/v Shampoo (New approval)Ketoconazole 2% w/v With Coal Tar 2% w/v Shampoo (New approval)

TOPICAL SOLUTIONTOPICAL SOLUTION
Minoxidil 5% & Finasteride 0.1% Topical Solution (New approval)Minoxidil 5% & Finasteride 0.1% Topical Solution (New approval)

LOTION



MEDICARE & DEVICES

© Vijapura Info Tech

Map Medicare And Devices


